6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 04/03/2025

TIGER YANKEE FENWAY POLO ANGEL WRIGLEY
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Mens A American Mens A American
B.B.B Talkin Spit
MYSA MYSA MYSA Soccer Shots
C.T.P C.O.F
Mens A American Mens A American
Slappin Ham Full Count
MYSA MYSA MYSA Flag Football
In Memroy
Quack heads of Wade
Johnson
Mens A American Mens A American
Frozen Ropes Typee SHHH
MYSA MYSA MYSA Flag Football
One Hit .
Wonders Seal Team Six
Mens A American Mens A American
Badd Jokes Los Borrachos
MYSA MYSA MYSA Flag Football
Off SZN Smash N Dash
Mens A American Mens A American Mens A American
Seal Team Six * Norcal FF Yank Deez
Flag Football
Fuego Cobra Kai Straight Lines

Home team is listed second ont the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout.

Week 2,




