	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 04/03/2025					
	TIGER REPLICA	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA
					Mens A American	Mens A American
6:00	MYSA	MYSA	MYSA	Soccer Shots	B.B.B	Talkin Spit
					C.T.P	C.O.F
					Mens A American	Mens A American
7:00	MYSA	MYSA	MYSA	Flag Football	Slappin Ham	Full Count
					Quack heads	In Memroy of Wade Johnson
					Mens A American	Mens A American
8:00	MYSA	MYSA	MYSA	Flag Football	Frozen Ropes	Турее ЅННН
					One Hit Wonders	Seal Team Six *
					Mens A American	Mens A American
9:00	MYSA	MYSA	MYSA	Flag Football	Badd Jokes	Los Borrachos
					Off SZN	Smash N Dash
10:00			Mens A American		Mens A American	Mens A American
			Seal Team Six *	Flag Football	Norcal FF	Yank Deez
			Fuego		Cobra Kai	Straight Lines
	Home team is listed s	second ont the schedu	ale and occupies 3rd b	oase dugout.		Week 2